Non alcoholic drinks

Fanta Lemon
=
m Sprite

Burgers*

California Burger

@ Vegetarian Burger
o

Side dishes*

G Onion Rings
@ Cajun fries

Breakfast

w Builders Breakfast
X

$2.6

$2.6

$11.9

$12.6

16
$4.3

$10.6



@ FEED Breakfast

Rustic Breakfast

@ Crogue Monsiure

@ Smashed avocado and Egg on Toast
@ FEED Vegan Breakfast

@ Monster Breakfast

SIDES

i .
@ Celery Salt Fries

. Cheesy Fries

Vegetarian dishes

Vegetarian Dish

$11.9

$14.0

$12.0

$11.9

$15.3

$11.3



Drinks

¥

d
i i . r Water

Fingerfood

a BBQ Wings

Soft drinks*

Fanta Orange

Side Dishes

Sweet Potato Fries

$2.6

$11.9

$2.6

$2.6



Soft drinks

“ Coke

Homemade Mayos und Dips

‘ Garlic Mayo

Pancakes

@ Homemade Pancake Brekkie

@ Bacon, Sausage, Cheese stack.

@ Burger, Bacon Cheese Stack

@ Southern Fried Chix Pancakes

Milkshakes

$2.6

$2.0

$12.6

$11.9

$11.9

$13.2



Fd
r

.
@ Biscoff Milkshake

LY
%

Sweet Pancakes

y

. .
@ Simple M aple Stack

Pick Me Up Stack

Homemade Pancakes

i

.
@ Pork, Bacon Apple Stack

Biscoff Pancakes

Sauce Pots

Blueberry Sauce Creme Fraiche

$7.3

$9.6

$11.3

$12.6

$11.9

$11.3



, )
%

@ Tennessee BBQ

Y ankee Buns

@ Pulled Beef Cheese Sauce
@ Simple Yankee
@ The Bacon Bun

FEED BURGERS

@ Feed Blue Burger
@ Pulled Beef Bacon Burger

FEED CHICKEN

@ Buffalo Sauce Wings

$2.0

$13.2

$10.6

$13.2

$14.0

$11.9



Big FEED Dirty Fries

O FEEDS Own Fries

Uncategorized

@ Green Reviver Smoothie
@ Green Chilli Burger
b )
@ Smash Burger
b )
@ Smokey Bacon Burger
@ Chix Burger
b )
@ Nutella Stack
b )
@ Salted Fries
b )

@ Spicy Fries

$10.0

$7.3

$11.9

$10.6

$13.2

$11.9

$11.0

$4.3



Cheese Sauce $2.0

Buffalo Sauce $2.0
Blue Cheese Dip $2.0
Berry Burst Smoothie $7.3
Acai Kick $7.3
Passion Storm $7.3
Fully L oaded $11.9
Raspberry Heaven $7.3
Crogue Madame sr?lo.o
VanillaMilkshake $7.3
Egg on Toast $6.0

Oreo Milkshake $7.3



@ Nutella Milkshake
@ Beanson Toast

% Vegetarian Breakfast

$7.3

$5.3

$11.3



